
AC input voltage range

AC inrush current

DC adjustment range

Over load protect ion

Over voltage protect ion

Withstand voltage

Working temperature

Safety standards

EMC standards

Connection

Packing

75W Triple Output with PFC Function 75W Triple Output with PFC Function 

179x 99x 33 mmCASE: 920A
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Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi. Max.

10511

10512

10513

10514

10515

TP-75A

TP-75B

TP-75C

TP-75D

TP-7503

5V, 1.5~10A

 12V, 0.2~4.0A  

 -5V, 0.0~0.6A

5V, 1.5~10A 

 12V, 0.2~4.0A   

 -12V, 0.0~0.6A

5V, 1.5~10A 

 15V, 0.2~3.0A

 -15V, 0.0~0.6A

5V, 1.5~10A 

  24V, 0.2~2.5A

12V, 0.0~0.6A 

5V, 1.5~10A 

 3.3V, 0.2~8.0A

 12V, 0.0~0.6A  

100mV

120mV

100mV

100mV

120mV

120mV

100mV

120mV

120mV

100mV

120mV

120mV

100mV

50mV

120mV

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

74W

76W

75W

76W

75W


